AL ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World U18 Championship DIV | Group A

WORLD U18
CHAMPIONSHIP
DENMARK
Division | - Group A

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

As of THU 8 APR 2010

AUT - Austria

Shoots/ Height

m/ftin

Catches

Date of Birth

15 BISCHOFBERGER Johannes F L 1.67/5'6" 59/130 13 JUL 1994 Pikes EHC Oberthurgau
16 CIJAN Alexander F L 1.78 /510" 77/170 16 MAY 1994 EC Klagenfurter AC
90 de PASQUALIN Lukas Li F L 1.76 /5'9" 66/ 146 11 AUG 1992 EC Villacher SV
24 FECHTIG Bernhard D L 1.54/51" 50/110 6 JAN 1993 EC Dornbirn
7 FRITZ Lukas F L 1.79/510" 80/176 15 JUN 1992 EC Salzburg
5 GOHRINGER Marius F L 1.75/5'9" 75/165 24 OCT 1992 EC Villacher SV
91 HERZOG Lukas GK L 1.82 /512" 73/161 7 FEB 1993 EC Villacher SV
25 IMRICH Wolf GK L 1.86/6'1" 81/179 15 NOV 1992 EC Klagenfurter AC
94 KOHLHAUSER Gregor GK L 1.78 /510" 79/174 12 OCT 1992 EC Salzburg
13 KOMAREK Konstantin F L 1.79/5'10" 82/181 8 NOV 1992 Lulea HF
92 MACIERZYNSKI Kevin F L 1.79 /510" 771170 21 JUN 1992 VEU Feldkirch
2 MARTIROSIAN Anton D L 1.76 /59" 75/165 27 MAR 1992 Notre Dame Argos
3 MAYRHAUSER Niklas D R 1.83/6'0" 80/176 1 NOV 1993 EHC Linz
23 OBRIST Patrick F L 1.79/510" 72/159 27 FEB 1993 Pikes EHC Oberthurgau
9 PAUL Nicolas D R 1.78 /510" 72/ 159 26 MAY 1993 EC Salzburg
22 PLATZER Patrick F L 1.78 /510" 68/ 150 29 JAN 1992 EC Villacher SV
18 POCK Markus F L 1.85/6'1" 80/176 15 JAN 1992 EC Klagenfurter AC
11 PUTNIK Philip F L 1.83/6'0" 85/187 8 SEP 1992 EK Zeller Eisbaren
19 RASSL David F R 1.73/5'8" 73/161 21 MAR 1992 EV Zug
14 RATZ Patrick D R 1.76 /59" 63/139 10 AUG 1992 EC Villacher SV
8 ROMIG Emilio F L 1.75/5'9" 72/159 19 SEP 1992 HC Zlin
4 SCHERNTHANER Johannes D R 1.76 /59" 74/163 6 JUL 1992 EK Zeller Eisbaren
93 SCHETTINA Kevin F L 1.71/57" 65/143 8 NOV 1993 EC Klagenfurter AC
10 SCHWENDINGER Tobias F L 1.89/62" 83/183 28 SEP 1992 EC Salzburg
17 STERNAT Christoph F L 1.74/59" 75/165 19 FEB 1992 EC Villacher SV
6 TITZE Lukas F L 1.64 /55" 59/130 15 JUL 1992 EC Klagenfurter AC
20 TRUMMER Marc D L 1.85/6'1" 85/187 7 FEB 1992 EC Salzburg
21 UNTERWEGER Clemens D L 1.80/511" 72/159 1 APR 1992 EK Zeller Eisbaren
12 WALDHAUSER Georg D L 1.86/6'1" 87/192 14 AUG 1992 EC Salzburg
1 ZIRNGAST Oliver GK L 1.75/5'9" 71/157 24 MAY 1992 EC Kapfenberg Bulls
Total: 26 players and 4 goalkeepers
Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Team Leader: WEINFURTER Christian AUT 31 JAN 1962
Head Coach: ULRICH Matrtin AUT 16 DEC 1969
Assistant Coach: KECKEIS Helmut AUT 12 FEB 1957
Equipment Manager: NICKEL Wolfgang AUT 26 JUN 1958
Physiotherapist: PIFFER Peter AUT 12 FEB 1964
Team Doctor: ROSENTHALER Jakob AUT 8 MAY 1979

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players
included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

D
No

LEGEND

Defence
Jersey number

F Forward
Pos Position R

GK Goalkeeper

Shoots or catches Right

L Shoots or catches Left
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AL ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World U18 Championship DIV | Group A

WORLD U18
CHAMPIONSHIP
DENMARK
Division | - Group A

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

As of FRI 9 APR 2010
DEN -Denmark

Shoots/ Height

m/ftin

Catches

Date of Birth

10 AAGAARD Mads F L 1.79 /510" 77/170 9 APR 1992 Frederikshavn White Hawks
7 ANDERSEN Kasper D R 1.85/6'1" 84/185 20 JUN 1992 Hvidovre IK
25 BACH Anders F L 1.86/6'1" 81/179 6 SEP 1992 Hvidovre IK
18 BANG Lasse F L 1.84/6'0" 75/165 26 NOV 1992 EfB Esbjerg
8 BINDERUP Michael F R 1.79/510" 74/163 12 JUN 1992 Hvidovre IK
13 BJERRUM Rasmus F L 1.79/510" 69/ 152 30 APR 1992 EfB Esbjerg
22 BJORKSTRAND Patrick F L 1.84/6'0" 80/176 1JUL 1992 Herning Blue Fox
3 CHRISTENSEN Jannik D L 1.81/5'11" 78/ 172 5JUN 1992 EfB Esbjerg
35 FEUK Sebastian GK L 1.75/5'9" 65/143 17 JUN 1993 Rungsted Cobras
28 HOEJBJERG Martin F R 1.84/6'0" 80/176 14 JUL 1993 Frederikshavn White Hawks
27 HOEJBJERG Mikkel F L 1.82 /512" 78/172 14 JUL 1993 Frederikshavn White Hawks
30 JENSEN Dennis GK L 1.79/5'10" 68/ 150 26 JAN 1992 AaB Aalborg
16 JENSEN Nicklas F R 1.88/62" 85/187 6 MAR 1993 Herning Blue Fox
2 KRISTENSEN Emil D L 1.78 /510" 66 /146 20 SEP 1992 EfB Esbjerg
14 LARSEN Mark D L 1.83/6'0" 75/165 29 JUL 1992 Frederikshavn White Hawks
4 LARSEN Mathias D L 1.86/6'1" 80/176 4 MAR 1992 Frederikshavn White Hawks
1 LEE-OLSEN Jon GK L 1.74/59" 61/134 24 JUN 1992 Malmo IF Redhawks
20 MADSEN Nikolaj GK L 1.73/5'8" 68/150 6 AUG 1992 Herning Blue Fox
11 MEYER Nicolai F L 1.80/511" 73/161 21 JUL 1993 Frederikshavn White Hawks
17 MILLING Johan D L 1.85/6'1" 82/181 13 OCT 1992 Rungsted Cobras
26 PEDERSEN Casper F L 1.80/511" 70/ 154 22 JUL 1992 Herning Blue Fox
36 QVISTGAARD Soeren F L 1.80/5'11" 75/ 165 2 MAR 1992 EfB Esbjerg
5 RAHBEK Martin D L 1.78 /510" 69/ 152 19 MAY 1992 Herning Blue Fox
24 REX Mads F L 1.83/6'0" 72/159 20 MAR 1992 Frederikshavn IK
6 RUELYKKE Tobias D L 1.82 /512" 84/185 4 FEB 1992 Rodovre Mighty Bulls
12 RUSSEL Patrick F R 1.85/6'1" 86/190 4 JAN 1993 Linkopings HC
19 SCHEEL Felix F L 1.79/5'10" 80/176 1 SEP 1992 Rogle BK Angelholm
15 SCHULTZ Anders F L 1.76/5'9" 68/150 1JUN 1992 Rodovre Mighty Bulls
23 SOENDERGAARD Thomas F L 1.77 /510" 75/165 30 JUN 1993 Frederikshavn White Hawks
9 SPELLING Thomas F L 1.87/62" 75/165 9 FEB 1993 Herning Blue Fox
Total: 26 players and 4 goalkeepers
Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: PETERSEN Erik DEN 12 AUG 1968
Assistant Coach: ANDERSEN Jesper DEN 7 OCT 1973
Assistant Coach: GALBRAITH George DEN 16 DEC 1954
Equipment Manager: LARSEN Nikolaj DEN 13 DEC 1985
Physiotherapist: NIELSEN Dennis DEN 11 OCT 1967
Team Leader: ILLEMAN Jorgen DEN 9 MAR 1964

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players
included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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AL ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World U18 Championship DIV | Group A

WORLD U18
CHAMPIONSHIP
DENMARK
Division | - Group A

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

As of WED 7 AP

R 2010

FRA -France

Shoots/ Height

m/ftin

Catches

Date of Birth

23 ARES Jeremy F L 1.82 /512" 70/ 154 25 MAY 1992 HC Mont Blanc
11 BAAZZI Aziz D L 1.75/59" 77/170 26 JUN 1992 Strasbourg
6 BEDIN Joris F L 1.72/5'8" 68/150 4 FEB 1992 Grenoble Bruleurs de Loups
10 BERTHON Eliot F L 1.70/57" 68/150 17 APR 1992 HC Geneve Servette
93 BESSON Alexis D R 1.81/511" 76/168 18 NOV 1993 Amiens Gothiques
2 BOISSEL DOMBREVAL Xavier D L 1.84/6'0" 82/181 17 SEP 1993 Rouen Dragons
94 BOUGE Pierre D L 1.72/5'8" 68/150 19 APR 1992 Strasbourg
12 BOZON Timothe F L 1.82/5'12" 74/163 24 MAR 1994 Kloten Flyers
25 CELESTIN Dylan GK L 1.69/57" 72/159 30 AUG 1993 Dijon Ducs
16 CHAKIACHYVILI Florian D L 1.85/61" 74/163 18 MAR 1992 Rouen Dragons
3 CHIAPPINO Etienne D R 1.80/511" 68/150 7 OCT 1993 Gap Rapaces
5 DUPRAT Clement F R 1.75/5'9" 74/163 26 FEB 1992 HC Reims
22 DUVAL Florian D L 1.75/5'9" 67/148 21 JAN 1993 Rouen Dragons
13 FAURE Raphael D L 1.80/511" 75/165 1 APR 1993 Rouen Dragons
24 GUTIERREZ Romain F L 1.75/5'9" 71/157 9 SEP 1992 Gap Rapaces
95 HOUQUE Remi F R 1.80/5'11" 79/174 14 MAR 1992 HC Reims
19 JOLY Maxime F L 1.80/5'11" 70/ 154 29 FEB 1992 HC Mont Blanc
1 KOREN Anthony GK L 1.83/6'0" 85/187 24 FEB 1992 Grenoble Bruleurs de Loups
9 LLORCA Vincent D R 1.90/6'3" 85/187 16 JAN 1992 Grenoble Bruleurs de Loups
91 MORA Loic F L 1.81/511" 72/159 13 JUN 1993 HC Geneve Servette
20 NEAU Alexis GK L 1.72/5'8" 76/168 26 MAY 1993 Angers Ducs
92 NICOLAY Alexis F L 1.68/5'6" 66/146 15 MAY 1992 Amiens Gothiques
8 PAILLIE Leo D L 1.90/6'3" 85/187 2 MAR 1992 Rouen Dragons
7 PIVRON Victor F L 1.89/62" 77/170 23 JAN 1993 HC Geneve Servette
18 RECH Anthony F L 1.80/511" 78/172 9 JUL 1992 Rouen Dragons
14 RITZ Nicolas F L 1.78 /510" 78/172 26 FEB 1992 Dijon Ducs
4 SERER Marius F L 1.73/5'8" 76/168 3 APR 1993 Amiens Gothiques
15 THILLET Dimitri F L 1.85/6'1" 78/172 29 JUL 1993 llves Tampere
21 VALIER Peter F R 1.79/510" 72/159 27 JUL 1992 HC Reims
17 VINATIER Hugo F R 1.83/6'0" 78/172 2 SEP 1992 Viry
Total: 27 players and 3 goalkeepers
Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Team Leader: GUIBET Romain FRA 2 APR 1977
Head Coach: CHARRIER Lionel FRA 8 JAN 1975
Assistant Coach: ROUJON Sebastien FRA 17 MAR 1975
Team Doctor: BOUZIANE Haider FRA 29 SEP 1972
Physiotherapist: LENGELEE Sebastien FRA 16 MAY 1981
Equipment Manager: RETA Fabrice FRA 9 AUG 1979

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players
included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM2120FRA_32E 1.0 Report Created WED 7 APR 2010 12:01 Page 1/1



2010

WORLD U18
CHAMPIONSHIP
DENMARK
Division | - Group A

IIHF World U18 Championship DIV | Group A

ICE HOCKEY

11 ECHIGO Tomoya
22 FURUHASHI Shoya
19 HACHINOHE Shota
3 HASHIMOTO Ryo
17 IKEDA Ikki

10 ISHIKAWA Takahiro
9 ITO Goshi

13 IWATSUKI Shogo

4 KAJIWARA Soto

14 KAWAGUCHI Naoya
8 MITAMURA Kohei
24 NAGAI Yuki

6 NISHIGUCHI Yugo
12 OMIYA Ryo

1 ONODA Takuto

16 OSAWA Yuto

2 SASAKI Yuki

5 SHIBATA Hokuto

7 TAKADA Kota

21 TAKAGI Kenta

15 TAKAHASHI Seiji
18 TAKAHASHI Yusuke
20 TSUCHIMOTO Kotaro
23 YAMADA Kotaro

Total: 22 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team officials:
Function
Team Leader:
Team Doctor:
Head Coach:
Assistant Coach:
Equipment Manager:
Physiotherapist:

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

As of WED 31 MAR 2010
JPN-Japan

Shoots/

Catches

L
L
L
L
R
L
R
L
R
R
L
R
R
R
L
R
R
L
R
R
R
L
L
L

OO T TMTMMOOTEO MOUOTTOTMOOTOTTT

Name
MATSUURA Toru

Height
m/ftin

1.60/5'3"
1.80/511"
1.69/57"
1.77 /510"
1.76 /59"
1.65/55"
1.67/5'6"
1.70/57"
1.75/5'9"
1.72/5'8"
1.75/59"
1.85/61"
1.75/59"
1.67/5%6"
1.74/5'9"
1.80/5'11"
1.79/5'10"
1.74/59"
1.73/5'8"
1.82/512"
1.74/59"
1.72/5'8"
1.70/57"
1.83/6'0"

SHIMAMOTO Norimichi

AKAMATSU Kazuya
SUGISAWA Akihito

FISCHER Wolfgang
NAKAJIMA Hideyuki

64 /141
67 /148
61/134
70/154
64 /141
711157
68 /150
64 /141
741163
721159
781172
83/183
76 /168
65/143
62 /137
781172
80/176
741163
66 /146
64 /141
68 /150
741163
60/132
76/168

Date of Birth

18 AUG 1992
12 JAN 1992
10 JUN 1992
23 OCT 1992
27 OCT 1992
26 APR 1993

9 JUL 1992
10 JAN 1992
25 NOV 1992
29 SEP 1992
19 FEB 1992

2 JAN 1994
25 SEP 1992

8 JAN 1992

2 MAY 1992

3 OCT 1993
21 MAY 1992
26 MAR 1992
13 DEC 1993
14 DEC 1993
24 FEB 1993
13 MAY 1992

4 JAN 1993

6 JAN 1992

Citizenship

JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
GER
JPN

Komazawa Tomakomai HS
Nikko Meiho

Bushukan HS

Hokkai HS

Komazawa Tomakomai HS
Saitama Sakae HS
Komazawa Tomakomai HS
Saitama Sakae HS
Hokkaido Shimizu HS
Bushukan HS

Shirakaba Gakuen HS
Saitama Sakae HS
Komazawa Tomakomai HS
Saitama Sakae HS
Hokkaido Shimizu HS
Komazawa Tomakomai HS
Komazawa Tomakomai HS
Bushukan HS

Komazawa Tomakomai HS
Komazawa Tomakomai HS
Tomakoi Technical HS
Bushukan HS

Komazawa Tomakomai HS
Komazawa Tomakomai HS

Date of Birth

22 AUG 1947
11 APR 1969
7 JAN 1967
20 JUL 1967
25 AUG 1960
8 MAY 1983

NOTES

Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players
included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward
No Jersey number Pos Position

GK Goalkeeper
Shoots or catches Right

R

L Shoots or catches Left

IHM2120JPN_32E 1.0

Report Created WED 31 MAR 2010 17:54




2010

WORLD U18
CHAMPIONSHIP
DENMARK
Division | - Group A

IIHF World U18 Championship DIV | Group A

ICE HOCKEY

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

As of WED 31 MAR 2010
KOR-Korea

Shoots/ Height

m/ftin

Catches

Date of Birth

BAEG Woo Hyun
CHO Hyeon Kuk
HAN Geon Hee

9 IM Jun Hyung
JANG Ho Jun

8 JUN Ye Ju

2 KANG Byung Geul
KANG Yoon Seok
5 KIM Jae Woo
KIM Jun Hwan

4 KIM Yung Tak

1 LEE Chang Min
6 LEE Doung Gun
LEE Ho Sung
LEE Seung Won
LEE Sung Jin

OH Se Ahn
PARK Kye Hoon
SHIN Sang Hoon
3 SUNG Woo Je
YOO Sang Hyub
7 YOON Sang Won

F L 1.71/57" 68/150
F R 1.67/5'6" 60/132
D L 1.78/5'10" 66/ 146
D R 1.80/5'11" 63/139
F R 1.73/5'8" 70/154
D R 1.70/57" 65/143
F L 1.75/5'9" 73/161
F R 1.82/5'12" 74/163
D R 1.75/5'9" 73/161
F R 1.77 /510" 64/141
D R 1.77/510" 78/172
GK L 1.86/6'1" 83/183
F L 1.65/5%5" 62/137
D L 1.77/5'10" 66/ 146
D L 1.78/5'10" 76/168
D R 1.70/57" 70/154
F L 1.77 /510" 66/ 146
GK L 1.77/5'10" 76/168
F R 1.68/5%6" 70/154
F L 1.86/6'1" 87/192
F L 1.67/5%6" 63/139
F L 1.70/57" 62/137

Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team officials:
Function
Team Leader:
Team Doctor:
Head Coach:
Assistant Coach:
Team Staff:
Team Staff:

Name

LEE Won No
PARK Ji Hoon
HEO Jong Hoy
BAN Jong Ho
JUNG Seung Won
KIM Hyun Bok

26 MAR 1992
1 APR 1992
14 JUL 1992
14 MAY 1992
20 JUN 1992
4 JAN 1992
22 APR 1992
23 SEP 1992
2 APR 1992
13 FEB 1992
7 MAR 1992
14 JUL 1992
10 JAN 1994
18 AUG 1993
12 MAR 1993
3 MAR 1992
12 MAY 1992
9 FEB 1992
1 AUG 1993

Jung Dong High School
Kyung Ki High School
Kyung Bok High School
Shin Song High School
Jung Dong High School
Han Yang University
Gwang Seong High School
Kyung Bok High School
Shin Song High School
Kyung Bok High School
Gyeong Seong High School
Kyung Ki High School

Jung Dong High School
Kyung Bok High School
Kyung Ki High School
Gwang Seong High School
Kyung Bok High School
Gyeong Seong High School
Jung Dong High School

31 JAN 1992 Calgary Canucks
24 FEB 1992 Kyung Ki High School
1 APR 1993 Kyung Bok High School

Citizenship Date of Birth
KOR 12 MAR 1961
KOR 25 OCT 1980
KOR 21 MAY 1970
KOR 24 FEB 1958
KOR 23 OCT 1975
KOR 27 FEB 1981

NOTES

Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players
included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence
No Jersey number

F Forward GK Goalkeeper
Pos Position R

Shoots or catches Right

L Shoots or catches Left

IHM2120KOR_32E 1.0

Report Created WED 31 MAR 2010 23:37
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AL ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World U18 Championship DIV | Group A

WORLD U18
CHAMPIONSHIP
DENMARK
Division | - Group A

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of THU 8 APR 2010
NOR - Norway

Shoots/ Height

m/ftin

Catches

Date of Birth

2 BACHER Jens Ulrik D L 1.80/5'11" 81/179 2 OCT 1992 Frisk Asker
26 DANIELSEN Adrian D L 1.88/62" 87/192 27 SEP 1992 Storhamar IL Hamar
25 ERIKSEN Kenneth GK L 1.74/59" 65/143 10 MAY 1992 Manglerud Star Oslo
4 FORGAARD Jorgen D L 1.72/5'8" 73/161 19 APR 1993 Siddis Hockey
6 FROSHAUG Emil D L 1.85/6'1" 81/179 30 MAR 1993 Manglerud Star Oslo
16 HAGA Michael F L 1.80/511" 78/172 10 MAR 1992 Frisk Asker
14 HELLUM Ole F L 1.83/6'0" 78/172 17 JUL 1992 Lorenskog IHK
17 HOFF Magnus F L 1.66/55" 65/143 7 OCT 1993 Hasle-Loren
5 KARLSEN-WESSEL Patrick Andre D L 1.78 /510" 72/159 4 NOV 1992 Sparta Sarpsborg
22 KNUTSEN Jonas F L 1.83/6'0" 75/165 2 APR 1993 Bjorkloven Umea
10 LOVDAHL Fredrik F L 1.84/6'0" 85/187 9JUL 1992 HV 71 Jonkoping
11 MARTINSEN Kjetil F L 1.84/6'0" 76/168 14 SEP 1992 Valerenga Oslo
8 MEDBY Henrik F L 1.84/6'0" 74/163 26 FEB 1992 Lillehammer IK
3 NESGAARD John Nicolay D L 1.79/5'10" 80/176 22 JUN 1993 Valerenga Oslo
15 NICOLAISEN Christian Remo F L 1.72/5'8" 75/165 2 OCT 1992 Storhamar IL Hamar
13 OLDEN Sondre F L 1.88/6'2" 85/187 29 AUG 1992 MODO Ornskoldsvik
9 PAULSEN Michael F L 1.83/6'0" 80/176 30 MAY 1992 Stjernen Fredrikstad
23 REICHENBERG Alexander F L 1.85/61" 75/165 13 JUN 1992 Lillehammer IK
27 SALO Espen D L 1.75/5'9" 75/165 22 APR 1993 Manglerud Star Oslo
99 SATHER Didrik D L 1.80/5'11" 80/176 23 AUG 1992 Sparta Sarpsborg
19 SETSAAS Ole Daniel F L 1.76 /59" 66/ 146 26 FEB 1992 New England Huskies
20 SOBERG Steffen GK L 1.80/5'11" 80/176 6 AUG 1993 Manglerud Star Oslo
7 SOGAARD Mikkel D L 1.74 /59" 65/143 31 DEC 1993 Sparta Sarpsborg
21 STENERSEN Michael F R 1.72/5'8" 72/159 9 MAR 1992 Sparta Sarpsborg
12 TONSETH Carl Christian D R 1.79 /510" 84 /185 18 AUG 1992 Frisk Asker
1 VOLDEN Lars GK L 1.90/6'3" 86/190 26 JUL 1992 Stavanger IK
18 WEBERG Nicholas F L 1.70/57" 75/165 20 FEB 1992 Shattuck St. Mary
Total: 24 players and 3 goalkeepers
Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
General Manager: HEXEBERG Jan NOR 13 OCT 1959
Head Coach: LOVDAL Orjan NOR 24 SEP 1962
Assistant Coach: GILBERT Kristian NOR 13 AUG 1977
Assistant Coach: LUND Tommy NOR 15 OCT 1980
Equipment Manager: GLOSLI Bjorn NOR 14 SEP 1950
Physiotherapist: ENGEN Stian NOR 25 FEB 1977

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players
included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM2120NOR_32E 1.0 Report Created THU 8 APR 2010 12:13 Page 1/1



AL ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World U18 Championship DIV | Group A

WORLD U18
CHAMPIONSHIP
DENMARK
Division | - Group A

TEAM ROSTER

As of MON 12 APR 2010

Pos

AUT - Austria

Shoots/ Height
Catches m/ftin

Date of Birth

Registration

1 IMRICH Wolf GK L 1.86/6'1" 81/179 15 NOV 1992 EC Klagenfurter AC 11 APR 2010
2 MARTIROSIAN Anton D L 1.76 /59" 75/165 27 MAR 1992 Notre Dame Argos 11 APR 2010
3 MAYRHAUSER Niklas D R 1.87/62" 83/183 1 NOV 1993 EHC Linz 12 APR 2010
4 SCHERNTHANER Johannes D R 1.76 /59" 74/163 6 JUL 1992 EK Zeller Eisbaren 12 APR 2010
5 GOHRINGER Marius F L 1.75/59" 75/165 24 OCT 1992 EC Villacher SV 12 APR 2010
7 FRITZ Lukas F L 1.79/5'10" 80/176 15 JUN 1992 EC Salzburg 12 APR 2010
8 ROMIG Emilio F L 1.78/5'10" 747163 19 SEP 1992 HC Zlin 12 APR 2010
9 PAUL Nicolas D R 1.78/5'10" 72/159 26 MAY 1993 EC Salzburg 12 APR 2010
10 SCHWENDINGER Tobias F L 1.89/62" 83/183 28 SEP 1992 EC Salzburg 12 APR 2010
12 WALDHAUSER Georg D L 1.86/6'1" 87/192 14 AUG 1992 EC Salzburg 12 APR 2010
13 KOMAREK Konstantin F L 1.82/6'0" 82/181 8 NOV 1992 Lulea HF 12 APR 2010
15 BISCHOFBERGER Johannes F L 1.67/5%6" 59/130 13 JUL 1994 Pikes EHC Oberthurgau 12 APR 2010
16 CIJAN Alexander F L 1.78/5'10" 77/170 16 MAY 1994 EC Klagenfurter AC 12 APR 2010
17 STERNAT Christoph F L 1.74/59" 75/165 19 FEB 1992 EC Villacher SV 12 APR 2010
18 POCK Markus F L 1.85/6'1" 85/187 15 JAN 1992 EC Klagenfurter AC 12 APR 2010
19 RASSL David F R 1.73/5'8" 73/161 21 MAR 1992 EV Zug 12 APR 2010
20 TRUMMER Marc D L 1.85/6'1" 85/187 7 FEB 1992 EC Salzburg 12 APR 2010
21 UNTERWEGER Clemens D L 1.80/5'11" 72/159 1 APR 1992 EK Zeller Eisbaren 12 APR 2010
22 PLATZER Patrick F L 1.78/5'10" 68/ 150 29 JAN 1992 EC Villacher SV 12 APR 2010
23 OBRIST Patrick F L 1.79/5'10" 72/159 27 FEB 1993 Pikes EHC Oberthurgau 12 APR 2010
24 FECHTIG Bernhard D L 1.75/59" 71/157 6 JAN 1993 EC Dornbirn 12 APR 2010
25 KOHLHAUSER Gregor GK L 1.78/5'10" 79/174 12 OCT 1992 EC Salzburg 12 APR 2010
Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: ULRICH Martin AUT 16 DEC 1969
Assistant Coach: KECKEIS Helmut AUT 12 FEB 1957
Team Leader: WEINFURTER Christian AUT 31 JAN 1962
Equipment Manager: TSCHERNUTTER Wolfgang AUT 7 MAR 1968
Physiotherapist: PIFFER Peter AUT 12 FEB 1964
Team Doctor: ROSENTHALER Jakob AUT 8 MAY 1979
LEGEND
D  Defence DSQ Disqualified F Forward GK Goalkeeper
L Shoots or catches Left No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM2120AUT_33 5.0 Report Created MON 12 APR 2010 15:59 Page 1/1



2010

WORLD U18
CHAMPIONSHIP
DENMARK
Division | - Group A

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World U18 Championship DIV | Group A

Pos

TEAM ROSTER
As of MON 12 APR 2010
DEN - Denmark

Shoots/ Height
Catches m/ftin

Weight
kg / Ibs

Date of Birth

Registration

3 CHRISTENSEN Jannik D L 1.81/5'11" 78/ 172 5JUN 1992 EfB Esbjerg 12 APR 2010
4 LARSEN Mathias D L 1.86/6'1" 80/176 4 MAR 1992 Frederikshavn White Hawks 12 APR 2010
5 RAHBEK Martin D L 1.78/5'10" 69/ 152 19 MAY 1992 Herning Blue Fox 12 APR 2010
7 ANDERSEN Kasper D R 1.85/6'1" 84/185 20 JUN 1992 Hvidovre IK 12 APR 2010
8 BINDERUP Michael F R 1.79/5'10" 74/163 12 JUN 1992 Hvidovre IK 12 APR 2010
9 SPELLING Thomas F L 1.87/62" 75/165 9 FEB 1993 Herning Blue Fox 12 APR 2010
10 AAGAARD Mads F L 1.79/5'10" 77/ 170 9 APR 1992 Frederikshavn White Hawks 12 APR 2010
11 MEYER Nicolai F L 1.80/5'11" 73/161 21 JUL 1993 Frederikshavn White Hawks 12 APR 2010
12 RUSSELL Patrick F R 1.85/6'1" 86/190 4 JAN 1993 Linkopings HC 12 APR 2010
13 BJERRUM Rasmus F L 1.79/5'10" 69/ 152 30 APR 1992 EfB Esbjerg 12 APR 2010
14 LARSEN Mark D L 1.83/6'0" 75/165 29 JUL 1992 Frederikshavn White Hawks 12 APR 2010
15 SCHULTZ Anders F L 1.76 /59" 68/150 1 JUN 1992 Rodovre Mighty Bulls 12 APR 2010
16 JENSEN Nicklas F R 1.88/6'2" 85/187 6 MAR 1993 Herning Blue Fox 12 APR 2010
17 MILLING Johan D L 1.85/6'1" 82/181 13 OCT 1992 Rungsted Cobras 12 APR 2010
18 BANG Lasse F L 1.84/6'0" 75/ 165 26 NOV 1992 EfB Esbjerg 12 APR 2010
19 SCHEEL Felix F L 1.79/5'10" 80/ 176 1 SEP 1992 Rogle BK Angelholm 12 APR 2010
20 JENSEN Dennis GK L 1.79/5'10" 68/ 150 26 JAN 1992 AaB Aalborg 12 APR 2010
21 THODE Anders D L 1.67/5'%6" 65/143 11 FEB 1993 Frederikshavn White Hawks 12 APR 2010
22 BJORKSTRAND Patrick F L 1.84/6'0" 80/176 1JUL 1992 Herning Blue Fox 12 APR 2010
23 SOENDERGAARD Thomas F L 1.77/5'10" 75/165 30 JUN 1993 Frederikshavn White Hawks 12 APR 2010
24 HOEJBJERG Martin F R 1.84/6'0" 80/176 14 JUL 1993 Frederikshavn White Hawks 12 APR 2010
25 FEUK Sebastian GK L 1.75/5'9" 65/143 17 JUN 1993 Rungsted Cobras 12 APR 2010
Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: PETERSEN Erik DEN 12 AUG 1968
Assistant Coach: GALBRAITH George DEN 16 DEC 1954
Assistant Coach: ANDERSEN Jesper DEN 7 OCT 1973
Team Leader: ILLEMAN Jorgen DEN 9 MAR 1964
Equipment Manager: LARSEN Nikolaj DEN 13 DEC 1985
Physiotherapist: NIELSEN Dennis DEN 11 OCT 1967
LEGEND
D  Defence DSQ Disqualified F Forward GK Goalkeeper

L Shoots or catches Left

No

Jersey number

Pos Position

R Shoots or catches Right

IHM2120DEN_33 2.0

Report Created MON 12 APR 2010 15:59
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AL ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World U18 Championship DIV | Group A

WORLD U18
CHAMPIONSHIP
DENMARK
Division | - Group A

TEAM ROSTER

As of MON 12 APR 2010
FRA - France

Shoots/ Height .
Pos Date of Birth

Catches m/ftin

Registration

1 KOREN Anthony GK L 1.83/6'0" 85/187 24 FEB 1992 Grenoble Bruleurs de Loups 12 APR 2010
2 BOISSEL DOMBREVAL Xavier D L 1.84/6'0" 82/181 17 SEP 1993 Rouen Dragons 12 APR 2010
4 SERER Marius F L 1.73/58" 76/168 3 APR 1993 Amiens Gothiques 12 APR 2010
6 BEDIN Joris F L 1.72/58" 68/150 4 FEB 1993 Grenoble Bruleurs de Loups 12 APR 2010
7 PIVRON Victor F L 1.89/62" 77/170 23 JAN 1993 HC Geneve Servette 12 APR 2010
8 PAILLIE Leo D L 1.90/6'3" 85/187 2 MAR 1992 Rouen Dragons 12 APR 2010
9 LLORCA Vincent D R 1.90/6'3" 85/187 16 JAN 1992 Grenoble Bruleurs de Loups 12 APR 2010
10 BERTHON Eliot F L 1.70/57" 68/150 27 APR 1992 HC Geneve Servette 12 APR 2010
11 BAAZZI Aziz D L 1.75/59" 771170 26 JUN 1992 Strasbourg 12 APR 2010
12 BOZON Timothe F L 1.82/6'0" 74/163 24 MAR 1994 Kloten Flyers 12 APR 2010
13 FAURE Raphael D L 1.80/5'11" 75/165 1 APR 1993 Rouen Dragons 12 APR 2010
14 RITZ Nicolas F L 1.78 /510" 78/172 26 FEB 1992 Dijon Ducs 12 APR 2010
15 THILLET Dimitri F L 1.85/6'1" 78/172 29 JUL 1993 llves Tampere 12 APR 2010
16 CHAKIACHVILI Florian D L 1.85/6'1" 74/163 18 MAR 1992 Rouen Dragons 12 APR 2010
17 VINATIER Hugo F R 1.83/6'0" 78/172 2 SEP 1992 Viry 12 APR 2010
18 RECH Anthony F L 1.80/5'11" 78/172 9JUL 1992 Rouen Dragons 12 APR 2010
19 JOLY Maxime F L 1.80/5'11" 70/154 29 FEB 1992 HC Mont Blanc 12 APR 2010
21 VALIER Peter F R 1.79/5'10" 72/159 27 JUL 1992 HC Reims 12 APR 2010
22 DUVAL Florian D L 1.75/5'9" 67/148 21 JAN 1993 Rouen Dragons 12 APR 2010
23 ARES Jeremy F L 1.82/6'0" 70/154 25 MAY 1993 HC Mont Blanc 12 APR 2010
24 GUTIERREZ Romain F L 1.75/59" 71/157 9 SEP 1992 Gap Rapaces 12 APR 2010
25 CELESTIN Dylan GK L 1.69/57" 727159 30 AUG 1993 Dijon Ducs 12 APR 2010
Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: CHARRIER Lionel FRA 8 JAN 1975
Assistant Coach: ROUJON Sebastien FRA 17 MAR 1975
Team Leader: GUIBET Romain FRA 2 APR 1977
Equipment Manager: RETA Fabrice FRA 9 AUG 1979
Physiotherapist: LENGELEE Sebastien FRA 16 MAY 1981
Team Doctor: BOUZIANE Haider FRA 29 SEP 1972
LEGEND
D  Defence DSQ Disqualified F Forward GK Goalkeeper
L Shoots or catches Left No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM2120FRA_33 2.0 Report Created MON 12 APR 2010 15:59 Page 1/1



2010

WORLD U18
CHAMPIONSHIP
DENMARK
Division | - Group A

IIHF World U18 Championship DIV | Group A

ICE HOCKEY

Pos

TEAM ROSTER
As of MON 12 APR 2010
JPN - Japan

Shoots/ Height
Catches m/ftin

Weight
kg / Ibs

Date of Birth

Registration

1 ONODA Takuto GK L 1.74/59" 62/137 2 MAY 1992 Hokkaido Shimizu HS 12 APR 2010
2 SASAKI Yuki D R 1.79/5'10" 80/176 21 MAY 1992 Komazawa Tomakomai HS 12 APR 2010
3 HASHIMOTO Ryo D L 1.77/5'10" 70/ 154 23 OCT 1992 Hokkai HS 12 APR 2010
4 KAJIWARA Soto D R 1.75/59" 74/163 25 NOV 1992 Hokkaido Shimizu HS 12 APR 2010
5 SHIBATA Hokuto D L 1.74 /59" 74/163 26 MAR 1992 Bushukan HS 12 APR 2010
6 NISHIGUCHI Yugo D R 1.75/59" 76/168 25 SEP 1992 Komazawa Tomakomai HS 12 APR 2010
7 TAKADA Kota F R 1.73/5'8" 66/146 13 DEC 1993 Komazawa Tomakomai HS 12 APR 2010
8 MITAMURA Kohei F L 1.75/59" 787172 19 FEB 1992 Shirakaba Gakuen HS 12 APR 2010
9 ITO Goshi D R 1.67/5'6" 68/150 9 JUL 1992 Komazawa Tomakomai HS 12 APR 2010
10 ISHIKAWA Takahiro D L 1.65/5%5" 71/157 26 APR 1993 Saitama Sakae HS 12 APR 2010
11 ECHIGO Tomoya F L 1.60/53" 64/141 18 AUG 1992 Komazawa Tomakomai HS 12 APR 2010
12 OMIYA Ryo F R 1.67/5%6" 65/143 8 JAN 1992 Saitama Sakae HS 12 APR 2010
13 IWATSUKI Shogo F L 1.70/57" 64/141 10 JAN 1992 Saitama Sakae HS 12 APR 2010
14 KAWAGUCHI Naoya F R 1.72/58" 72/159 29 SEP 1992 Bushukan HS 12 APR 2010
15 TAKAHASHI Seiji F R 1.74/59" 68/150 24 FEB 1993 Tomakoi Technical HS 12 APR 2010
16 OSAWA Yuto F R 1.80/5'11" 78/172 3 OCT 1993 Komazawa Tomakomai HS 12 APR 2010
17 IKEDA Ikki F R 1.76 /59" 64/141 27 OCT 1992 Komazawa Tomakomai HS 12 APR 2010
18 TAKAHASHI Yusuke F L 1.72/58" 74/163 13 MAY 1992 Bushukan HS 12 APR 2010
20 TSUCHIMOTO Kotaro GK L 1.70/57" 60/132 4 JAN 1993 Komazawa Tomakomai HS 12 APR 2010
21 TAKAGI Kenta F R 1.82/6'0" 64/141 14 DEC 1993 Komazawa Tomakomai HS 12 APR 2010
22 FURUHASHI Shoya F L 1.80/5'11" 67/148 12 JAN 1992 Nikko Meiho 12 APR 2010
23 YAMADA Kotaro D L 1.83/6'0" 76/168 6 JAN 1992 Komazawa Tomakomai HS 12 APR 2010
Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: AKAMATSU Kazuya JPN 7 JAN 1967
Assistant Coach: SUGISAWA Akihito JPN 20 JUL 1967
Team Leader: MATSUURA Toru JPN 22 AUG 1947
Equipment Manager: FISCHER Wolfgang GER 25 AUG 1960
Physiotherapist: NAKAJIMA Hideyuki JPN 8 MAY 1983
Team Doctor: SHIMAMOTO Norimichi JPN 11 APR 1969
LEGEND
D  Defence DSQ Disqualified F Forward GK Goalkeeper
L Shoots or catches Left No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM2120JPN_33 2.0 Report Created MON 12 APR 2010 16:00 Page 1/1



AL ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World U18 Championship DIV | Group A

WORLD U18
CHAMPIONSHIP
DENMARK
Division | - Group A

TEAM ROSTER

As of MON 12 APR 2010
KOR - Korea

Shoots/ Height Weight .
Pos Date of Birth

Catches m/ftin

kg / Ibs

Registration

1 LEE Chang Min GK L 1.86/6'1" 83/183 14 JUL 1992 Kyung Ki High School 12 APR 2010
2 KANG Byung Geul F L 1.75/59" 73/161 22 APR 1992 Gwang Seong High School 12 APR 2010
3 SUNG Woo Je F L 1.86/6'1" 87/192 31 JAN 1992 Calgary Canucks 12 APR 2010
4 KIM Yung Tak D R 1.77/5'10" 78/172 7 MAR 1992 Gyeong Seong High School 12 APR 2010
5 KIM Jae Woo D R 1.75/59" 73/161 2 APR 1992 Shin Song High School 12 APR 2010
6 LEE Doung Gun F L 1.65/5%" 62/137 10 JAN 1994 Jung Dong High School 12 APR 2010
7 YOON Sang Won F L 1.70/57" 62/137 1 APR 1993 Kyung Bok High School 12 APR 2010
8 JUN Ye Ju D R 1.70/57" 65/143 4 JAN 1992 Han Yang University 12 APR 2010
9 IM Jun Hyung D R 1.80/5'11" 63/139 14 MAY 1992 Shin Song High School 12 APR 2010
10 OH Se Ahn F L 1.77 /5'10" 66/ 146 12 MAY 1992 Kyung Bok High School 12 APR 2010
11 KANG Yoon Seok F R 1.82/6'0" 74/163 23 SEP 1992 Kyung Bok High School 12 APR 2010
12 KIM Jun Hwan F R 1.77 /510" 64 /141 13 FEB 1992 Kyung Bok High School 12 APR 2010
13 LEE Sung Jin D R 1.70/57" 70/154 3 MAR 1992 Gwang Seong High School 12 APR 2010
15 BAEG Woo Hyun F L 1.71/57" 68/150 26 MAR 1992 Jung Dong High School 12 APR 2010
16 YOO Sang Hyub F L 1.67/5%6" 63/139 24 FEB 1992 Kyung Ki High School 12 APR 2010
17 SHIN Sang Hoon F R 1.68/5%6" 70/154 1 AUG 1993 Jung Dong High School 12 APR 2010
18 CHO Hyeon Kuk F R 1.67/5'%6" 60/132 1 APR 1992 Kyung Ki High School 12 APR 2010
19 JANG Ho Jun F R 1.73/58" 70/154 20 JUN 1992 Jung Dong High School 12 APR 2010
22 LEE Seung Won D L 1.78/5'10" 76/168 12 MAR 1993 Kyung Ki High School 12 APR 2010
23 HAN Geon Hee D L 1.78 /510" 66 /146 14 JUL 1992 Kyung Bok High School 12 APR 2010
24 LEE Ho Sung D L 1.77 /510" 66/ 146 18 AUG 1993 Kyung Bok High School 12 APR 2010
25 PARK Kye Hoon GK L 1.77/5'10" 76/168 9 FEB 1992 Gyeong Seong High School 12 APR 2010
Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: HEO Jong Hoy KOR 21 MAY 1970
Assistant Coach: BAN Jong Ho KOR 24 FEB 1958
Team Leader: LEE Won No KOR 12 MAR 1961
Team Doctor: PARK Ji Hoon KOR 25 OCT 1980
Team Staff: KIM Hyun Bok KOR 27 FEB 1981
Team Staff: JUNG Seung Won KOR 23 OCT 1975
LEGEND
D  Defence DSQ Disqualified F Forward GK Goalkeeper
L Shoots or catches Left No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM2120KOR_33 2.0 Report Created MON 12 APR 2010 16:00 Page 1/1



2010

WORLD U18
CHAMPIONSHIP
DENMARK
Division | - Group A

IIHF World U18 Championship DIV | Group A

ICE HOCKEY

Pos

TEAM ROSTER

As of MON 12 APR 2010
NOR - Norway

Shoots/ Height
Catches m/ftin

Weight
kg / Ibs

Date of Birth

Registration

1 VOLDEN Lars GK L 1.90/6'3" 86/190 26 JUL 1992 Stavanger IK 12 APR 2010
2 BACHER Jens Ulrik D L 1.80/5'11" 84/185 2 OCT 1992 Frisk Asker 12 APR 2010
4 FORGAARD Jorgen D L 1.72/58" 73/161 19 APR 1993 Siddis Hockey 12 APR 2010
5 TONSETH Carl Christian D R 1.85/6'1" 84/185 18 AUG 1992 Frisk Asker 12 APR 2010
6 FROSHAUG Emil D L 1.85/6'1" 81/179 30 MAR 1993 Manglerud Star Oslo 12 APR 2010
7 SOGAARD Mikkel D L 1.75/59" 70/154 31 DEC 1992 Sparta Sarpsborg 12 APR 2010
8 MEDBY Henrik F L 1.84/6'0" 747163 26 FEB 1992 Lillehammer IK 12 APR 2010
9 PAULSEN Michael F L 1.83/6'0" 80/176 30 MAY 1992 Stjernen Fredrikstad 12 APR 2010
10 LOVDAHL Fredrik F L 1.84/6'0" 85/187 9 JUL 1992 HV 71 Jonkoping 12 APR 2010
11 MARTINSEN Kjetil F L 1.84/6'0" 80/176 14 SEP 1992 Valerenga Oslo 12 APR 2010
13 OLDEN Sondre F L 1.93/6'4" 90/198 29 AUG 1992 MODO Ornskoldsvik 12 APR 2010
14 SALO Espen D L 1.75/59" 65/143 22 APR 1993 Manglerud Star Oslo 12 APR 2010
15 NICOLAISEN Christian Remo F L 1.72/58" 83/183 2 OCT 1992 Storhamar IL Hamar 12 APR 2010
16 HAGA Michael F L 1.80/511" 78/172 10 MAR 1992 Frisk Asker 12 APR 2010
17 HOFF Magnus F L 1.69/57" 69/152 7 OCT 1993 Hasle-Loren 12 APR 2010
18 WEBERG Nicholas F L 1.71/57" 75/165 20 FEB 1992 Shattuck St. Mary 12 APR 2010
19 SETSAAS Ole Daniel F L 1.76 /59" 70/154 26 JAN 1992 New England Huskies 12 APR 2010
20 SOBERG Steffen GK L 1.82/6'0" 80/176 6 AUG 1993 Manglerud Star Oslo 12 APR 2010
21 STENERSEN Michael F R 1.73/58" 72/159 9 MAR 1992 Sparta Sarpsborg 12 APR 2010
22 KNUTSEN Jonas F L 1.83/6'0" 80/176 2 APR 1993 Bjorkloven Umea 12 APR 2010
23 REICHENBERG Alexander F L 1.85/6'1" 82/181 13 JUN 1992 Lillehammer IK 12 APR 2010
24 NESGAARD John Nicolay D L 1.79/5'10" 80/176 22 JUN 1993 Valerenga Oslo 12 APR 2010
Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: LOVDAL Orjan NOR 24 SEP 1962
Assistant Coach: GILBERT Kristian NOR 13 AUG 1977
General Manager: HEXEBERG Jan NOR 13 OCT 1959
Equipment Manager: GLOSLI Bjorn NOR 14 SEP 1950
Physiotherapist: ENGEN Stian NOR 25 FEB 1977
LEGEND
D  Defence DSQ Disqualified F Forward GK Goalkeeper
L Shoots or catches Left No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM2120NOR_33 3.0 Report Created MON 12 APR 2010 16:01 Page 1/1



2010

WORLD U18
CHAMPIONSHIP
DENMARK
Division | - Group A

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World U18 Championship DIV | Group A

Playing Statistics
No Name
1 IMRICH Wolf
MARTIROSIAN Anton
MAYRHAUSER Niklas
SCHERNTHANER Johannes
GOHRINGER Marius

FRITZ Lukas

ROMIG Emilio

PAUL Nicolas

10 SCHWENDINGER Tobias
12 WALDHAUSER Georg

13 KOMAREK Konstantin

15 BISCHOFBERGER Johannes
16 CIJAN Alexander

17 STERNAT Christoph

18 POCK Markus

19 RASSL David

20 TRUMMER Marc

21 UNTERWEGER Clemens
22 PLATZER Patrick

23 OBRIST Patrick

24 FECHTIG Bernhard
25 KOHLHAUSER Gregor

Goalkeeping Statistics

© oo~N O wN

No Name
1 IMRICH Wolf
25 KOHLHAUSER Gregor

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 18 APR 2010
Including Game 13

AUT - Austria

Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

GK
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5 5 4 213:50 70.11 17 119
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SOG SVS%

76 89.47
136 87.50

0 0 0.00
0 3 0.00
0 5 0.00
0 2 0.00
0 4 50.00
0 12 16.67
0 9 1111
0 9 0.00
0 4 25.00
0 2 0.00
0 22 1364
0 10 10.00
0 13 7.69
0 11 0.00
0 18 0.00
0 5 0.00
0 4 0.00
0 11 0.00
0 18 556
0 11 0.00
0 4 0.00
0 0 0.00
GAA SOW L
5.27 002
4.77 003

LEGEND
A Assists
G Goals

GKD  Goalkeeper dressed

GPT  Number of games played by team
MIP Minutes and seconds played

No Jersey number

PPG  Power play goals

SHG  Shorthanded goals

SVS  Saves

TSh Total shifts played

ATIS
GA
GP
GWG
MIP%
PIM
PTS
SO
SVS%
w

Average time per shift

Goals against

Number of games played

Game winning goals

MIP as percentage

Penalties in minutes

Points

Shutouts

SVS as percentage of total SOG
Number of games won

DSQ
GAA
GPI

M/IG
Pos
SG%
SOG
™
+/-

Disqualified

Goals against as average per 60 minutes

Games played indeed
Number of games lost
Minutes per game
Position on team

Percentage of goals from total shots

Shots on goal

Total minutes played
Net result of positive and negative participation

IHM2120AUT_83 7.0

Report Created SUN 18 APR 2010 15:33
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AL ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World U18 Championship DIV | Group A

WORLD U18
CHAMPIONSHIP
DENMARK
Division | - Group A

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 18 APR 2010
Including Game 15

DEN - Denmark
Playing Statistics
No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

3 CHRISTENSEN Jannik D 5 1 3 4 6 0 0 1 0 19 5.26
4 LARSEN Mathias D 5 0 O 0 25 +2 0 0 0 1 0.00
5 RAHBEK Martin D 5 1 1 2 0 +3 0 0 0 10 10.00
7 ANDERSEN Kasper D 5 0 5 5 4 +12 0 0 0 12 0.00
8 BINDERUP Michael F 5 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 7 0.00
9 SPELLING Thomas F 5 6 1 7 2 +1 0 3 0 25 24.00

10 AAGAARD Mads F 5 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 6 0.00

11 MEYER Nicolai F 5 1 5 6 2 +3 0 0 0 24 4.17

12 RUSSELL Patrick F 5 2 7 9 0 +7 0 1 0 29 6.90

13 BJERRUM Rasmus F 5 2 1 3 0 +4 1 1 0 19 10.53

14 LARSEN Mark D 5 1 1 2 0 +2 0 0 0 6 16.67

15 SCHULTZ Anders F 5 3 5 8 2 +7 2 1 0 21 1429

16 JENSEN Nicklas F 513 2 15 14 +10 1 1 1 39 3333

17 MILLING Johan D 4 0 1 1 4 0 0 0 0 3 0.00

18 BANG Lasse F 5 0 O 0 0 +1 0 0 0 4 0.00

19 SCHEEL Felix F 5 1 2 3 0 +4 0 0 0 16 6.25

20 JENSEN Dennis GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

21 THODE Anders D 5 0 1 1 2 +8 0 0 0 0.00

22 BJORKSTRAND Patrick F 5 2 4 6 2 +5 0 2 0 12 16.67

23 SOENDERGAARD Thomas F 5 0 0 0 2 -2 0 0 0 2 0.00

24 HOEJBJERG Martin F 5 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 6 16.67

25 FEUK Sebastian GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
20 JENSEN Dennis 5 5 1 29:29 984 2 16 18 88.89 4.07 000
25 FEUK Sebastian 5 5 5 270:01 90.16 12 115 127 90.55 2.67 041

LEGEND

A Assists AT/S  Average time per shift DSQ Disqualified

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played GPI Games played indeed

GPT  Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost

MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage M/IG Minutes per game

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG  Power play goals PTS  Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG  Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS  Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG ™ Total minutes played

TSh Total shifts played w Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation

IHM2120DEN_83 8.0 Report Created SUN 18 APR 2010 22:51 Page 1/1



2010

WORLD U18
CHAMPIONSHIP
DENMARK
Division | - Group A

IIHF World U18 Championship DIV | Group A

ICE HOCKEY

Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 18 APR 2010
Including Game 13

FRA - France

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 KOREN Anthony GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 BOISSEL DOMBREVAL Xavier D 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00
4 SERER Marius F 5 0 2 2 2 +3 0 0 0 7 0.00
6 BEDIN Joris F 5 1 1 2 0 -2 0 0O 0 6 16.67
7 PIVRON Victor F 5 0 O 0 0o -3 0 0 0 2 0.00
8 PAILLIE Leo D 5 0 0 0 2 +2 0 0 0 10 0.00
9 LLORCA Vincent D 5 1 2 3 0 +1 0 1 0 22 455

10 BERTHON Eliot F 5 4 2 6 2 +1 0 0 2 21 19.05

11 BAAZZI Aziz D 5 0 O 0 2 -2 0 0 0 17 0.00

12 BOZON Timothe F 5 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 10 0.00

13 FAURE Raphael D 5 0 O 0 2 +5 0 0 0 10 0.00

14 RITZ Nicolas F 5 1 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 36 278

15 THILLET Dimitri F 5 2 0 2 0 + 0 1 0 10 20.00

16 CHAKIACHVILI Florian D 5 2 0 2 27 -2 0 1 0 11 18.18

17 VINATIER Hugo F 5 1 1 2 4  +3 0 0 0 15 6.67

18 RECH Anthony F 5 5 3 8 4 0 2 1 0 26 19.23

19 JOLY Maxime F 5 0 O 0 0 +1 0 0 0 5 0.00

21 VALIER Peter F 5 0 2 2 6 -1 0 0 0 9 0.00

22 DUVAL Florian D 5 0 O 0 4 +2 0 0 0 1 0.00

23 ARES Jeremy F 5 2 2 4 2 +4 1 0 0 9 2222

24 GUTIERREZ Romain F 5 2 3 5 2 0 0 2 0 28 7.14

25 CELESTIN Dylan GK 5 0 O 0 2 0 0 0 0 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 KOREN Anthony 5 5 2 85:03 28.38 10 32 42 76.19 7.05 001

25 CELESTIN Dylan 5 5 4 214:41 71.62 10 72 82 87.80 2.79 031

LEGEND

A Assists AT/S  Average time per shift DSQ Disqualified

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played GPI Games played indeed

GPT  Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost

MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage M/IG Minutes per game

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG  Power play goals PTS  Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG  Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS  Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG ™ Total minutes played

TSh Total shifts played w Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation

IHM2120FRA_83 7.0
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2010

WORLD U18
CHAMPIONSHIP
DENMARK
Division | - Group A

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World U18 Championship DIV | Group A

Playing Statistics

No Name
ONODA Takuto
SASAKI Yuki
HASHIMOTO Ryo
KAJIWARA Soto
SHIBATA Hokuto

NISHIGUCHI Yugo
TAKADA Kota
MITAMURA Kohei
ITO Goshi
ISHIKAWA Takahiro

ECHIGO Tomoya
OMIYA Ryo
IWATSUKI Shogo
KAWAGUCHI Naoya
TAKAHASHI Seiji

OSAWA Yuto

IKEDA IKki
TAKAHASHI Yusuke
TSUCHIMOTO Kotaro
TAKAGI Kenta

22 FURUHASHI Shoya
23 YAMADA Kotaro

Goalkeeping Statistics
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No Name
1 ONODA Takuto
20 TSUCHIMOTO Kotaro

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 18 APR 2010
Including Game 14

JPN - Japan

Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

GK
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GA SVS SOG SVS%

34 70.59
169 92.31
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0
5
9
3
4

15
5
13
8
5

18

4
13
12
13

10
8
6
0

14

4
8

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
25.00

20.00
0.00
7.69
0.00

20.00

0.00
0.00
7.69
25.00
23.08

50.00
50.00
16.67
0.00
7.14

25.00
25.00

GAA SOW L

8.23
3.46

001
131

LEGEND
A Assists
G Goals

GKD  Goalkeeper dressed

GPT  Number of games played by team
MIP Minutes and seconds played

No Jersey number

PPG  Power play goals

SHG  Shorthanded goals

SVS  Saves

TSh Total shifts played

ATIS
GA
GP
GWG
MIP%
PIM
PTS
SO
SVS%
w

Average time per shift

Goals against

Number of games played

Game winning goals

MIP as percentage

Penalties in minutes

Points

Shutouts

SVS as percentage of total SOG
Number of games won

DSQ
GAA
GPI

M/IG
Pos
SG%
SOG
™
+/-

Disqualified

Goals against as average per 60 minutes

Games played indeed
Number of games lost
Minutes per game

Position on team

Percentage of goals from total shots

Shots on goal

Total minutes played
Net result of positive and negative participation
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IIHF World U18 Championship DIV | Group A

Playing Statistics

No Name
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24
25

LEE Chang Min
KANG Byung Geul
SUNG Woo Je
KIM Yung Tak
KIM Jae Woo

LEE Doung Gun
YOON Sang Won
JUN Ye Ju

IM Jun Hyung
OH Se Ahn

KANG Yoon Seok
KIM Jun Hwan
LEE Sung Jin
BAEG Woo Hyun
YOO Sang Hyub

SHIN Sang Hoon
CHO Hyeon Kuk
JANG Ho Jun
LEE Seung Won
HAN Geon Hee

LEE Ho Sung
PARK Kye Hoon

Goalkeeping Statistics

No Name

1
25

LEE Chang Min
PARK Kye Hoon

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 18 APR 2010
Including Game 14

KOR - Korea

Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

GK
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GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP%
5 5 3 173:17 56.81 28 178
5 5 3 131:43 4319 17 124
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GA SVS SOG SVS%

206 86.41
141 87.94

0 0 0.00
0 9 0.00
0 19 26.32
0 3 0.00
0 3 0.00
0 4 25.00
0 6 0.00
0 1 0.00
0 0 0.00
0 7 0.00
0 0 0.00
0 3 0.00
0 13 7.69
0 7 0.00
0 0 0.00
1 27 3333
1 21 952
0 1 0.00
0 6 0.00
0 1 0.00
0 4 0.00
0 0 0.00
GAA SOW L
9.70 003
7.74 001

LEGEND

A Assists

G Goals

GKD  Goalkeeper dressed

GPT  Number of games played by team
MIP Minutes and seconds played
No Jersey number

PPG  Power play goals

SHG  Shorthanded goals

SVS  Saves

TSh Total shifts played

ATIS
GA
GP
GWG
MIP%
PIM
PTS
SO
SVS%
w

Average time per shift

Goals against

Number of games played

Game winning goals

MIP as percentage

Penalties in minutes

Points

Shutouts

SVS as percentage of total SOG
Number of games won

DSQ
GAA
GPI

M/IG
Pos
SG%
SOG
™
+/-

Disqualified

Goals against as average per 60 minutes
Games played indeed
Number of games lost
Minutes per game

Position on team

Percentage of goals from total shots

Shots on goal

Total minutes played
Net result of positive and negative participation
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2010

WORLD U18
CHAMPIONSHIP
DENMARK
Division | - Group A

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World U18 Championship DIV | Group A

Playing Statistics
No Name

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 18 APR 2010
Including Game 15

NOR - Norway

Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

1 VOLDEN Lars GK 5 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 BACHER Jens Ulrik D 4 0 O 0 2 -2 0 0 0 7 0.00
4 FORGAARD Jorgen D 5 0 O 0 2 +1 0 0 0 2 0.00
5 TONSETH Carl Christian D 5 2 4 6 2 +4 0 2 0 19 1053
6 FROSHAUG Emil D 5 0 O 0 8 +1 0 0 0 5 0.00
7 SOGAARD Mikkel D 5 1 1 2 4 +9 0 0 0 9 11.11
8 MEDBY Henrik F 5 0 1 1 0 +1 0 0 0 3 0.00
9 PAULSEN Michael F 5 0 O 0 2 0 0 0 0 6 0.00

10 LOVDAHL Fredrik F 4 0 O 0 25 -1 0 0 0 5 0.00

11 MARTINSEN Kjetil F 5 2 5 7 2 0 1 2 0 12 16.67

13 OLDEN Sondre F 5 715 22 4 +11 0 5 0 34 2059

14 SALO Espen D 5 0 O 0 2 0 0 0 0 0.00

15 NICOLAISEN Christian Remo F 5 1 1 2 4 +1 0 0 0 8 12.50

16 HAGA Michael F 5 0 4 4 2 +3 0 0 0 11 0.00

17 HOFF Magnus F 5 4 3 7 2 +1 0 1 0 12 3333

18 WEBERG Nicholas F 5 6 7 13 0 +5 0 1 0 18 33.33

19 SETSAAS Ole Daniel F 5 1 0 1 6 +3 0 0 0 7 1429

20 SOBERG Steffen GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

21 STENERSEN Michael F 3 2 2 4 4 -2 0 1 0 12 16.67

22 KNUTSEN Jonas F 5 6 6 12 4 49 3 1 3 23 26.09

23 REICHENBERG Alexander F 3 1 0 1 0 +1 0 0 0 11 9.09

24 NESGAARD John Nicolay D 5 0 O 0 0 +4 0 0 0 5 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 VOLDEN Lars 5 5 5 295:53 100.00 15 174 189 92.06 3.04 031

20 SOBERG Steffen 5 5 0 00:00 000 O 0 0 0.00 0 000

LEGEND

A Assists AT/S  Average time per shift DSQ Disqualified

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played GPI Games played indeed

GPT  Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost

MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage M/IG Minutes per game

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG  Power play goals PTS  Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG  Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS  Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG ™ Total minutes played

TSh Total shifts played w Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation
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